
Program Schedule for One Book/One Community – 2007 

reading Vivian Gornick’s, Fierce Attachments 

Come to one; come to all! 

Wednesday, March 21 Hurley Library Discussion 7 PM Hurley Reform Church, Room 12 (331-1722)

Thursday, April 5 “My Mother and Me” 1 PM Kingston Library (331-0155)

Bring a picture of your young-self, along with one of your young mother. Tell us a story. 

Thursday, April 5 Library Discussion 7 PM Gardiner Library (255-1255) 

Wednesday, April 11 Library Discussion 4 PM  Stone Ridge Library (687-7023) 

Tuesday, April 17 AAUW Book Discussion 1 PM Kingston Library (338-6938)

Clinical Social Worker Jane Eisenberg, will lead a discussion on mothers and daughters 

Friday, April 20 Library Discussion 12 noon Kingston Library (331-0155)

(Bring a sandwich; refreshments will be served) 

Tuesday, April 24 Meet the Author 4 PM Vanderlyn Student Lounge, SUNY Ulster

 8 PM Vanderlyn Student Lounge (331-0155)

Vivian Gornick will speak informally at 4 PM in the Student Lounge. She will speak in the evening on
"Creating a Persona for Writing Autobiography."  Both sessions will be followed by book signings. 

Monday, April 30 & May 7  Memoir Writing 1 PM  Kingston Library (331-0155)

Writer and Professor Rosemary Deen will lead a two-part seminar on writing memoirs.
Space is limited. To register, call ViVi at 331-0155 

Thursday, May 3 Library Discussion 1 PM Port Ewen Library (338-5580) 

Tuesday, May 8 Library Discussion 4 PM Town of Ulster Library (339-4954) 

Thursday, May 10 Library/Dinner Discussion 6 PM For dinner reservations, call Saugerties
Library (246-4317) 

Friday, May 11 Reading 6 PM at Barnes & Noble (331-0155)

Actor and Director, Nicola Sheara, reading passages from Fierce Attachments 

Sunday, May 13 Mother’s Day Panel 3 PM The Kleinhart in Woodstock (679-8000)

Authors, Carol Zimmer, Abigail Thomas, and Martha Frankel, on writing about mothers 

Sponsored by The Golden Notebook

Monday, May 14 Women Reading Women 7 PM Cosimo’s on Thomas Street (339-5339) 

Thursday, May 24 Closing Program 7 PM Stone Ridge Community Center (687-8726) 

History Professor Marty LaForse, speaking on: “Mothers and Sons”


